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Sweet Adelines Certified and Master Arrangers List 
 

 
 
*Master Arranger 
 

For questions please contact music@sweetadelines.com. 

Arranger Phone Number Email address: 

Joan Adler 805.496.5599 tenorhoagie@msn.com 

Marge Bailey* 860.485.5566 margsingit@aol.com 

June Berg* 708.476.6377 cjune.berg@comcast.net 

Kay Bromert 515.988.4155 kbromert55@gmail.com 

Dot Calvin N/A N/A 

June Dale 905.592.3233 jdale5@cogeco.ca 

Jean Flinn 330.322.6470 singjean6@gmail.com 

Takako Fuke +81.90.5399.3614 tfmelody@ybb.ne.jp 

Elaine Gain 613.353.2191 elainegain123@gmail.com 

Carolyn Healey 513.207.5336 chealey4@icloud.com 

Sharon Holmes 860.227.4209 singsharon@aol.com 

Susan Kegley 425.518.1856 susankeg@comcast.net 

Tedda Lippincott 609.723.5341 teddasmusic@gmail.com 

Suzy Lobaugh 928.899.7515 slsings@gmail.com 

Jo Lund 717.669.2038 jo.lund@comcast.net 

Joey Minshall* N/A joey.minshall@gmail.com 

Anna Maria Parker 207.831.3141 bbsarranger@mac.com 

Carolyn Schmidt* 908.419.2073 cesbari@gmail.com 

Jarmela Speta 847.358.1039 N/A 

Doris Twardosky 914.474.0273 dtwardosky@aol.com 

Vicki Uhr N/A N/A 

Judy Vidal 605.391.2042 judytunes@gmail.com 

Mary Ann Wydra N/A mawydra@aol.com 

Marsha Zwicker 410.561.1229 marshasingsbbs@verizon.net 
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